High Pressure and Temperature&Cryogenic Valve
1 Positive packing gland locking device
Prevents accidental unthreading of bonnet
Top or side mounting
2 Panel Mounting Holes
3 Gland
Packing support washers resist extrusion of
packings,increasing packing life and decreasing

76.2 6.25 0.73
63.5 50.8 25.4 93.2 34.8 9.7 15.7 6.4 76.2 6.25 0.73
AN-8M-T
AN-10M-T
AN-12M-T
AN-14M-T
Size 'A'
8mm
10mm
12mm
14mm
8mm
10mm
12mm
14mm 63.5 50.8 25.4 93.2 34.8 9.7 15.7 6.4 76.2 6.25 0.73
AN-16M-T 16mm 16mm 63.5 50.8 25.4 93.2 34.8 9.7 15.7 6.4 76.2 6.25 0.73
CN-12M-T 12mm 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CN-14M-T 14mm 14mm 63.5 76.2 25.4 135.9 50.8 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CN-16M-T 16mm 16mm 63.5 76.2 25.4 135.9 50.8 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CN-25M-T 25mm 25mm 63.5 76.2 38.1 135.9 50.8 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CN-16M/14M-T 16mm 14mm 63.5 76.2 25.4 135.9 50.8 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CN-25M/14M-T 25mm 14mm 63.5 76.2 38.1 135.9 50.8 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CN-25M/16M-T 25mm 16mm
12mm Tube Socket 63.5 76.2 25.4 135.9 50.8 12.7 17.5
Weld
63.5 76.2 38.1 135.9 50.8 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
All dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.

100 East Graham Place    •    Burbank, CA 91502 USA    •    Ph: (814) 833-4904    •    Fax: (814) 833-2612 •
All dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
Dimensions in parentheses are millimeters (mm)
Page 6
All equipment manufactured in U.S.A
Standard: ANSI B16.34
Working Pressure:   690 Bar @ 25°°°°C
345 Bar @ 648°°°°C
Temperature Rating: 232°°°°C with PTFE packing
648°°°°C with Graphite packing (-H option)
Inlet x Outlet Dimensions (mm)
Model
Size 'A' Size 'B' Connection C D E F G H J K L
Orifice
(mm) Cv
AN-12M-G 12mm 12mm 88.9 50.8 25.4 93.2 34.8 9.7 15.7 6.4 76.2 6.25 0.73
AN-14M-G 14mm 14mm 88.9 50.8 25.4 93.2 34.8 9.7 15.7 6.4 76.2 6.25 0.73
AN-16M-G 16mm 16mm 89.9 50.8 34.8 93.2 34.8 9.7 15.7 6.4 76.2 6.25 0.73
AN-8-G 1/2" 1/2" 90.4 50.8 25.4 91.4 33.0 9.7 15.7 6.4 76.2 6.25 0.73
CN-14M-G 14mm 14mm 101.6 76.2 34.8 135.9 50.8 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CN-16M-G 16mm 16mm 102.6 76.2 34.8 135.9 50.8 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CN-18M-G 18mm 18mm 104.7 76.2 34.8 135.9 50.8 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CN-25M-G 25mm
Double
25mm
Ferrule
91.2 76.2 38.1 135.9 50.8 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8

DN Series—Needle Valves—High Pressure—Tube Socket Weld
For other connections and sizes, contact factory or  local distributor
       DN Series - Needle Valves - High Pressure - Tube Socket Weld
All dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
Dimensions in parentheses are millimeters (mm)
Page 9
All equipment manufactured in U.S.A
100 East Graham Place    •    Burbank, CA 91502 USA    •    Ph: (814) 833-4904    •    Fax: (814) 833-2612    •
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED
Inlet x Outlet Dimensions (mm)
Model
Size 'A' Size 'B' Connection C D E F G H J K L
Orifice
(mm) Cv
DN-18M-T 18mm 18mm 127.0 104.6 44.5 212.4 71.4 28.4 31.8 14.2 254.0 15.9 5.2
DN-25M-T 25mm 25mm 127.0 104.6 44.5 212.4 71.4 28.4 21.8 14.2 254.0 17.0 5.2
DN-28M-T 28mm 28mm
Socket Weld
127.0 104.6 44.5 212.4 71.4 28.4 31.8 14.2 254.0 17.0 5.2
Standard: ANSI B16.34
Working Pressure:   690 Bar @ 25°°°°C

100 East Graham Place    •    Burbank, CA 91502 USA    •    Ph: (814) 833-4904    •    Fax: (814) 833-2612    •
All dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
Dimensions in parentheses are millimeters (mm)
Page 10
All equipment manufactured in U.S.A
Standard: ANSI B16.34
Working Pressure:   690 Bar @ 25°°°°C
 345 Bar @ 648°°°°C
Temperature Rating: 232°°°°C with PTFE packing
 648°°°°C with Graphite packing (-H option)
Inlet x Outlet Dimensions (mm)
Model
Size 'A' Size 'B' Connection C D E F G H J K L
Orifice
(mm) Cv
DN-22M-G 22mm 22mm 139.7 104.6 44.5 212.4 71.4 28.4 31.8 14.2 254.0 17.0 5.2
DN-25M-G 25mm 25mm
Double Ferrule
139.7 104.6 44.5 212.4 71.4 28.4 31.8 14.2 254.0 17.0 5.2
DN Series—Needle Valves—High Pressure—Double Ferrule
For other connections and sizes, contact factory or  local distributor

0.75
Size 'B' Connection
14mm
16mm
18mm 63.5 55.6 31.8 83.6 39.6 12.7 16.5 6.3 76.2 6.25 0.75
Model
AP-14M-T
AP-16M-T
AP-18M-T
CP-8-P
Size 'A'
14mm
16mm
18mm
1/2" 1/2" 63.5 81.0 34.8 107.7 55.6 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CP-14M-T 14mm 14mm 63.5 81.0 25.4 107.7 55.6 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CP-16M-T 16mm 16mm 63.5 81.0 25.4 107.7 55.6 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CP-18M-T 18mm 18mm 63.5 81.0 34.8 107.7 55.6 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CP-25M-T 25mm 25mm 63.5 81.0 38.1 107.7 55.6 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CP-16M/14M-T 16mm 14mm 63.5 81.0 25.4 107.7 55.6 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CP-25M/16M-T 25mm 16mm
Socket
Weld
63.5 81.0 38.1 107.7 55.6 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
For other connections and sizes, contact factory or  local distributor

18mm 92.0 55.6 31.8 83.6 39.6 12.7 16.5 6.4 76.2 6.25 0.75
   91.2 55.6 38.1 83.6 39.6 12.7 16.5 6.4 76.2 6.25 0.75
AP-12M-G
AP-14M-G
AP-16M-G
AP-18M-G
AP-25M-G
CP-12M-G
Size 'A'
12mm
14mm
16mm
18mm
25mm
12mm 88.9 81.0 25.4 107.7 55.6 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
  CP-14M-G 14mm 88.9 81.0 25.4 107.7 55.6 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CP-16M-G 16mm 89.9 81.0 25.4 107.7 55.6 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
  CP-18M-G 18mm 92.0 81.0 34.8 107.7 55.6 12.7 17.5 8.6 101.6 11.1 2.8
CP-25M-G 25mm
25mm
12mm
14mm
16mm

All equipment manufactured in U.S.A
100 East Graham Place    •    Burbank, CA 91502 USA    •    Ph: (814) 833-4904    •    Fax: (814) 833-2612    •
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED
Standard: ANSI B16.34
Working Pressure:  483 Bar @ 25°°°°C
846 @ raB 642 °°°°C
Temperature Rating:  232°°°°C with PTFE packing
846 °°°°C with Graphite packing (-H option)
Inlet x Outlet Dimensions(mm)
Model
Size 'A' Size 'B' Connection C D E F
Orifice
(mm) Cv
 7.0 0.6 0.29 0.23 0.23 0.67 mm21 mm21 T-M21-EA
AE-14M-T 14mm 14mm 76.0 32.0 32.0 92.0 6.0 0.7
 7.0 0.6 0.29 0.23 0.23 0.67 mm61 mm61 T-M61-EA
CE-12M-T 12mm 12mm 89.0 49.0 49.0 110.0 10.0 2.5
5.2 0.01 0.011 0.94 0.94 0.98 mm41 mm41 T-M41-EC
CE-16M-T 16mm 16mm 89.0 49.0 49.0 110.0 10.0 2.5

Page 17
All equipment manufactured in U.S.A
100 East Graham Place    •    Burbank, CA 91502 USA    •    Ph: (814) 833-4904    •    Fax: (814) 833-2612    •
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED
Standard: ANSI B16.34
Working Pressure: 483 Bar @ 25°°°°C
846 @ raB 642 °°°°C
Temperature Rating: 232°°°°C with PTFE packing
648°°°°C with Graphite packing (-H option)
Inlet x Outlet Dimensions (mm)
Model
Size 'A' Size 'B' Connection C D E F
Orifice (mm) Cv
 7.0 0.6 0.29 0.23 0.23 0.69 mm21 mm21 G-M21-EA
AE-14M-G 14mm 14mm 97.0 32.0 32.0 92.0 6.0
 0.6 0.29 0.23 0.23 0.79 mm61 mm61 G-M61-EA
AE-8-G 1/2" 1/2" 96.0 32.0 32.0 92.0 6.0
0.7
 7.0

846 @ raB 642 °°°°C
Temperature Rating: 232°°°°C with PTFE packing
846 °°°°C with Graphite packing (-H option)
Note: For the material of the gaskets, please add a code at the end of the model number.
For example, AU-14M-B-316-H-1.
1--------Teflon           2---------Copper           3---------316LSS            X---------Special
Inlet x Outlet Dimensions (mm)
Model
Size 'A' Size 'B' Connection C D E F G H K L M
Orifice
(mm) Cv
AU-12M-B 12mm 12mm 44.0 32.0 32.0 52.0 52.0 92.0 12.0 6.0 148.0 6.0 0.7
AU-14M-B 14mm 14mm 44.0 32.0 32.0 52.0 52.0 92.0 14.0 8.0 148.0 6.0 0.7
AU-16M-B 16mm 16mm 44.0 32.0 32.0 52.0 52.0 92.0 16.0 10.0 148.0 6.0 0.7
AU-8-B 1/2" 1/2" 44.0 32.0 32.0 52.0 52.0 92.0 21.3 12.0 148.0 6.0 0.7
CU-12M-B 12mm 12mm 57.0 49.0 49.0 52.0 52.0 110.0 12.0 6.0 161.0 10.0 2.5
CU-14M-B 14mm 14mm 57.0 49.0 49.0 52.0 52.0 110.0 14.0 8.0 161.0 10.0 2.5
CU-16M-B 16mm 16mm 57.0 49.0 49.0 52.0 52.0 110.0 16.0 10.0 161.0 10.0 2.5
CU-18M-B 18mm 18mm 57.0 49.0 49.0 52.0 52.0 110.0 18.0 12.0 161.0 10.0 2.5
CU-22M-B 22mm 22mm 57.0 49.0 49.0 52.0 52.0 110.0 22.0 16.0 161.0 10.0 2.5
CU-25M-B 25mm 25mm 57.0 49.0 49.0 52.0 52.0 110.0 25.0 17.0 161.0 10.0 2.5
CU-8-B 1/2" 1/2" 57.0 49.0 49.0 52.0 52.0 110.0 21.3 12.0 161.0 10.0 2.5
CU-12-B 3/4" 3/4"
Weld Nipple
57.0 49.0 49.0 52.0 52.0 110.0 26.6 15.0 161.0 10.0 2.5
For other connections and sizes, contact factory or  local distributor
 AU/CU Series - Needle Valves - Weld Nipple
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED
100 East Graham Place    •    Burbank, CA 91502 USA    •    Ph: (814) 833-4904    •    Fax: (814) 833-2612    •
All dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
Dimensions in parentheses are millimeters (mm)
Page 22
All equipment manufactured in U.S.A
Standard: ANSI B16.34
Working Pressure: 483 Bar @ 25°°°°C
846 @ raB 642 °°°°C
Temperature Rating: 232°°°°C with PTFE packing
846 °°°°C with Graphite packing with (-H option)
Inlet x Outlet Dimensions (mm)
Model
Size 'A' Size 'B' Connection C D E F G H K L M
Orifice
(mm) Cv
AE-12M-B 12mm 12mm 76.0 32.0 32.0 100.0 100.0 92.0 12.0 8.0 276.0 6.0 0.7
AE-14M-B 14mm 14mm 76.0 32.0 32.0 100.0 100.0 92.0 14.0 10.0 276.0 6.0 0.7
AE-16M-B 16mm 16mm 76.0 32.0 32.0 100.0 100.0 92.0 16.0 10.0 276.0 6.0 0.7
CE-12M-B 12mm 12mm 89.0 49.0 49.0 100.0 100.0 110.0 12.0 8.0 289.0 11.0 2.5
CE-14M-B 14mm 14mm Tube Weld 89.0 49.0 49.0 100.0 100.0 110.0 14.0 10.0 289.0 11.0 2.5
CE-16M-B 16mm 16mm 89.0 49.0 49.0 100.0 100.0 110.0 16.0 10.0 289.0 11.0 2.5
CE-18M-B 18mm 18mm 89.0 49.0 49.0 100.0 100.0 110.0 18.0 12.0 289.0 11.0 2.5

B
SPARE PARTS
Ordering Information & Options
 For pressure above 6000psi, contact factory or local distributor.
*For  fractional connections, multiply  actual size  by 16.
For  metric connections, specify actual  millimeter size  followed by “M”
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED
100 East Graham Place    •    Burbank, CA 91502 USA    •    Ph: (814) 833-4904    •    Fax: (814) 833-2612    •
All dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
Dimensions in parentheses are millimeters (mm)
Page 38
All equipment manufactured in U.S.A
Standard: ANSI B16.34, Class 900#~2500#
Model Pipe Cap Coupling TSW Pressure Material
BCP01-321-100M-900 4” NB SCH 80 4” NB SCH 80 1/2" FNPT 14 mm 900# 321 SS
BCP01-321-100M-1500 4” NB SCH 120 4” NB SCH 120 1/2" FNPT 14 mm 1500# 321 SS
BCP01-321-100M-2500 4” NB SCH 160 4” NB SCH 160 1/2" FNPT 14 mm 2500# 321 SS
Condensate Pot
For other connections and sizes, contact factory or  local distributor
 Condensate Pot
All dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
Dimensions in parentheses are millimeters (mm)
Page 39
All equipment manufactured in U.S.A
100 East Graham Place    •    Burbank, CA 91502 USA    •    Ph: (814) 833-4904    •    Fax: (814) 833-2612    •
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED
For other connections and sizes, contact factory or  local distributor
Standard: ANSI B16.34, Class 900#~2500#
Model Pipe Cap Coupling TSW Pressure Material
BCP02-321-100M-900 4” NB SCH 80 4” NB SCH 80 1/2" FNPT 14mm 900# 321 SS
BCP02-321-100M-1500 4” NB SCH 120 4” NB SCH 120 1/2" FNPT 14mm 1500# 321 SS
BCP02-321-100M-2500 4” NB SCH 160 4” NB SCH 160 1/2" FNPT 14mm 2500# 321 SS
Condensate Pot Condensate Pot
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED
100 East Graham Place    •    Burbank, CA 91502 USA    •    Ph: (814) 833-4904    •    Fax: (814) 833-2612    •